
Su-- 6c

United States Departmentof the Interior

BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
Great Plains Region

P.O Box 36900 JLJ

Billings Montana 59107-6900

IN REPLY REFER TO
lIAR 2006

GP-3700
062006

ADM-13.00

Ms Ann Bleed

Nebraska Department of Natural Resources

301 Centennial Mall South

Lincoln NE 58509-4676

Subject Modification No 006 to Cooperative Agreement No 03FC601826 for Improved

Hydrologic Data Systems for Drought Monitoring-Assistance to the Republican River

Basin Irrigation

Dear Mr Patterson

Enclosed for your records is ftilly executed copy of the subject modification The modification

extends the agreement period to December 31 2006

Please contact Lindsey Nafis at 406-247-7684 if you have any questions regarding this matter

incer

mball Banks

Financial Assistance Officer

Enclosure



7-227802-02

Bureau of Reciarmtlon

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

MODJFJCATJON OF ASSISTANCE AGREEMENT

006
GRANT

MODIFICATION NUMBER TYPE OFAGREEMENT 3a AGREEMENT NUMBER 03FC601 826

COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT
3b AGREEMENT DATE 07/29/03

ISSUING OFFICE itasi ADDREsS RECIPIENT NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE

Bureau of Reclamation Nebraska Department of Natural Resources

P.O Box 36900 301 Centennial Mall South

Billings MT 59107-6900 Lincoln NE 68509-4676

DLINSB EIN

ADMINISTRATIVE POINT OF CONTACT NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE E-MAIL RECIPIENT PROJECT MANAGER NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Lindsey Nafts Ann Bleed

Bureau of Reclamation Great Plains Regional Office Nebraska Department of Natural Resources

P.O Box 36900 301 Centennial Mall South

Billings MT 59107-6900 Lincoln NE 68509-4676

406-247-7684

LNafts5cip.usbr.Qov

TECHNICAL REPRESENTATIVE NAME ADDRESS TB..EPHONE E-MAiL EFFECTIVE DATE OF MODIFICATION See Block Ba
Jack Wergin

Bureau of Reclamation Nebraska-Kansas Area Office
10 COMPLETION DATE OFAGREEMENT 2-31-06

P.O Box 1607

Grand Island NE 68802

308-389-5322 ext 3415

JWerpinfflcjp.usbr.gov

11 THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

Reclamation States Emergency Drought Relief Act of 1991 PL 102-250 106 Stat 53 as amended

Itmodles the aboee-nhanbeedasststance agreement as set foRk In Black

12 FUNDING INFORMATION RECIPIENT/OTHER RECLAMATION 13 REQUISITION NUMBER N/A

THE OBLK3ATKN 0.00

PREVIOUS OBLIGATXN 993000.00
14 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

TOTAL OBLEA TBN 993000.00

COSTSHARERATIO

15 IUN MULI1I-I CA nON Attach additional pages if needed

Prolect Title Improved Hydrologic Data Systems for Drought Monitoring Assistance to the Republican River Basin Irrigation Districts

The modification extends the agreement period to December 31 2006

Ercepas pro HUed herein all tms and conditions of the doctanent referenced In Block as heretofore changed.emaln Ui

16 RECIPIENT IS ._ IS NOT xx REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND

17a Acceptance of this Modification In accordance with the terms

and conditions contained herein Is hereby made on behalf of the

above-named recIpient

BY DATE

17b NAME TITLE yumocn Jr OJUflCK

Eli
Addltlonalslgnataxes are attached

Sn-Jnn ncncy Dr flCCflSNLt


